£3

vadovon

r/b Katal br

1. 015200.003
2. 015230.003
3. 015230.001
4, 015230.006
5. 015230.007
6. 015200.008
7. 015230.008
8. 015230.002
9, 015230.011
10. 015230.010
11. 015200.004
12. 015230.004
13. 015230.005
14. 015210.003
15. 015230.009
16. 015230.012

PV

Troders o.0.0,

Klimatzacij - Gas

Artikal

Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa
Zn cev sa

mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom
mufom

Cenovnik

navojem 1"x2,9
navojem 1"x3,2
navojem 1/2"x2,6
navojem 2"x3,6
navojem 21/2"x3,6
navojem 3"x3,6
navojem 3"x4,0
navojem 3/4"x2,6
navojem 4"x4,0
navojem 4"x4,5
navojem 5/4"x2,9
navojem 5/4"x3,2
navojem 6/4"x3,2
navojem DIN2440 1"
navojem2"x3,2
navojem3"x3,6

www.pvftraders.com

Mera

Cena VP

402,90 RSD
183,68 RSD
191,97 RSD
178,94 RSD
181,31 RSD
1.365,12 RSD
181,31 RSD
189,60 RSD
188,42 RSD
188,42 RSD
519,03 RSD
182,49 RSD
183,68 RSD
462,15 RSD
178,94 RSD
181,31 RSD

Cene su izrazene u dinarima i na njih treba obracunati PDV. Zadrzavamo pravo izmene cena bez prethodne
najave.
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